
Estimate

Danny Marsh's Body Shop
Federal Tax 10: 421076420
1202 West Larson PO 341

Knoxville, IA 50138
Phone #: (641) 842-4984
Fax #: (641) 842-4984711512013

Customer No: 3242
Report No: 3363
Claim#:
Assign No:

Owner - Jeff Wallace Accident LocationVehicle Information
1996 Dodge Pickup 1/2 Ton
Style:
Color:
Color Code:
Production Date: 1 0
License: State: IA
VIN:
Miles In: 0
Miles Out: 0
Condition:

Estimator:
Date Assigned: 7/15/2013

Home Phone: (641) -
Work Phone: (641) -
Fax#: (641) -
Date of Loss: 7/15/2013

Knoxville, IA 50138
Home Phone: (641) -
Work Phone: (641) -
Fax #: (641) -

Insured -

Phone #1: -
Phone #2: -

Claimant -

Home Phone: (641) -
Work Phone: (641) -
Fax #: (641) -
Date of Inspection: 7/15/2013

Descrlption of Work Price OtherPart Number
HOOD & GRILLE - HOOD & COMPONENTS

Replace Aftermarket HOOD;OLD STYLE;94-02
DODGE PU AKA C

+Clearcoat (1.3)
WINDSHIELD - GLASS

Replace Aftermarket Windshield, Chrysler, w/shade
ban

DEFAUL T CHARGES
• Normal Charge Group
* shop supplies
• car cover
• haz wste

$5.00 *
$5.00 •

Hours Rate Total

CH1230187C1 $422.00 •

5017526AA2 $175.00 *

Sub Totals $607.00
**IN BUSINESS SINCE 76

Labor Paint

1.5 body 3.2

1.3

2.1 body

$8.00* taxed

3.6 4.5

THANK YOU FOR LETIING US SERVE YOU
Body Labor
Paint Labor
Cleareoat Labor
OEM Parts
Aftermarket Parts
Paint Supplies
Cleareoat
Mise Taxed
Tax

3.6hrs
3.2hrs
1.3hrs

$194.40 T
$172.80 T
$70.20 T
$10.00 T

$597.00 T
$35.00/hr $112.00 T
$35.00/hr $45.50 T

$8.00 T
$84.69

$54.00/hr
$54.00/hr
$54.00/hr

3.2hrs
1.3hrs

$1209.90 @ 7.0000%
Grand Total $1,294.59

Estimate based on MOTOR CRASH ESTIMATING GUIDE. Unless otherwise noted all items are derived from the Guide. NAGS Part Numbers and
Benchmark Prices are provided by National Auto Glass Specifications. Labor operation times listed on the line with the NAGS information are MOTOR
suggested labor operation times. NAGS labor operation times are not included. Guide used is (DE3TA94). 4/13

* Indicates Estimator's Judament
T Indicates Taxed Item
1-lndicates aftermarket part taken from Keystone- Des Moines pricing guide. Call (515) 727-7857 to order.
2-lndicates aftermarket part taken from aft pricing guide. Call (641) - to order.
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