Danny Marsh's Body Shop

Federal Tax ID: 421076420 1202 West Larson PO 341 Knoxville, IA 50138

Customer No: 3242 Report No: 3363 Claim #:

Assign No:

Phone #: (641) 842-4984 Fax #: (641) 842-4984

Estimate

7/15/2013

Vehicle Information 1996 Dodge Pickup 1/2 Ton

Style:

Color: Color Code:

Production Date: /0 License: State: IA VIN:

Miles In: 0 Miles Out: 0 Condition:

Estimator: Date Assigned: 7/15/2013 Owner - Jeff Wallace

Knoxville, IA 50138 Home Phone: (641) -

Work Phone: (641) -Fax #: (641) -

Insured -

Accident Location

Phone #1: Phone #2:

Claimant -

Home Phone: (641) Work Phone: (641) -

Fax #: (641) -Date of Loss: 7/15/2013

Work Phone: (641) Fax #: (641)

Date of Inspection: 7/15/2013

Home Phone: (641) -

	D 0110 01 -0001		Date	or moposition.		
Description of Work		Part Number	Price	Labor	Paint	Other
HOOD & GRILLE - HOOD & COMPONENT: Replace Aftermarket HOOD;OLD STYLE DODGE PU AKA C +Clearcoat (1.3)		CH1230187C1	\$422.00 *	1.5 body	3.2 1.3	
WINDSHIELD - GLASS Replace Aftermarket Windshield, Chrysl ban	er, w/shade	5017526AA2	\$175.00 *	2.1 body		
DEFAULT CHARGES * Normal Charge Group						
* shop supplies						\$8.00* taxed
* car cover			\$5.00 *			
* haz wste			\$5.00 *			
		Sub Totals	\$607.00	3.6	4.5	

**IN BUSINESS SINCE 76

THANK YOU FOR LETTING US SERVE YOU

	Hours	Rate	Total
Body Labor	3.6hrs	\$54.00/hr	\$194.40 T
Paint Labor	3.2hrs	\$54.00/hr	\$172.80 T
Clearcoat Labor	1.3hrs	\$54.00/hr	\$70.20 T
OEM Parts			\$10.00 T
Aftermarket Parts			\$597.00 T
Paint Supplies	3.2hrs	\$35.00/hr	\$112.00 T
Clearcoat	1.3hrs	\$35.00/hr	\$45.50 T
Misc Taxed			\$8.00 T
Tax	\$1209.90@	\$84.69	
Grand Total		\$1	,294.59

Estimate based on MOTOR CRASH ESTIMATING GUIDE. Unless otherwise noted all items are derived from the Guide. NAGS Part Numbers and Benchmark Prices are provided by National Auto Glass Specifications. Labor operation times listed on the line with the NAGS information are MOTOR suggested labor operation times. NAGS labor operation times are not included. Guide used is (DE3TA94). 4/13

* Indicates Estimator's Judament T Indicates Taxed Item

2-Indicates aftermarket part taken from aft pricing guide. Call (641) - to order.

¹⁻Indicates aftermarket part taken from Keystone- Des Moines pricing guide. Call (515) 727-7857 to order.